
Full-Time Part-Time

2006 2002 20% 19% Fall 2005 45% 41%

2007 2003 27% 19% Fall 2006 45% 34%

2008 2004 20% 20% Fall 2007 42% 21%

2009 2005 20% 21% Fall 2008 48% 37%

2010 2006 20% 18% Fall 2009 52% 36%

2011 2007 23% 12% Fall 2010 55% 39%

2012 2008 31% 16% Fall 2011 49% 25%

2013 2009 20% 16% Fall 2012 54% 34%

Overall Graduation 

Rates for Full-time, 

First-time Students in 

150% of Normal Time 

(3 years) 

First-year Persistence 

Rates for Fall, Full-

time, First-time 

Degree-Seeking 

Students

22.2% 52.2%

17.5% 51.1%

20.0% 52.0%

19.5% 52.7%

18.6% 48.2%

19.4% 51.9%

20.8% 56.1%

26.2% 51.4%

20.4% 52.3%

21.3% 55.4%

OKLAHOMA REGENTS FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

IPEDS 

Report 

Year

Cohort 

Year

Overall Graduation 

Rates for Full-time, 

First-time, 

Degree/Certificate 

Seeking Students in 

150% of Normal Time 

(3 years) 

Overall Transfer-out 

Rates for Full-time, 

First-time, 

Degree/Certificate 

Seeking Students in 

150% of Normal Time 

(3 years)

Fall-to-Fall Retention 

Rates for Full-time, First-

Time Students
Cohort Year

Year

SEMINOLE STATE COLLEGE GRADUATION AND RETENTION RATES

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

2007-08

INTEGRATED POST-SECONDARY EDUCATION DATA SYSTEM

UNITIZED DATA SYSTEM

NATIONAL CENTER FOR EDUCATION STATISTICS


